
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
        

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

Springfield Catholic Schools 2025-2026 

Tuition Rate Schedule 

Springfield Catholic Schools Full-time Tuition Rate 

 

Standard Rate   $6,887      $6,887      $7,571        $10,587

 $10,229   $10,229     $10,$10,229,931 

      PreK 4     Grades K - 5

  

Grades 9 – 12 

Active Catholic Tuition Rate* 

 

Active Catholic               $5,077     $5,077    $5,582     $7,803  

Scholarship 2: Reduced 20%     $4,061    $4,465        $6,242 

Scholarship 3: Reduced 40%     $3,046    $3,349     $4,682 

        PreK 4                 Grades K – 5 Grades 9 – 12 

TIER 1 

TIER 2 

TIER 3 

New Students enrollment deposit -$100 per student due at the time of registration. This deposit will be applied to 

your first tuition payment. 

 

Please Note:   

In order to be considered for Tier Tuition Scholarship (Tier 2 or Tier 3), Active Catholic families must fill out a FACTS 

Management Grant and Aid Application. There is a $20.00 application fee payable to FACTS.  PreK 4 is not eligible for tier 

scholarships. 

 

*Active Catholic Rate 

Applies to families who are registered and active in Springfield or surrounding parishes. In order to receive an  

Active Catholic rate, current families must be approved by your parish priest.  New families must complete an Active Catholic 

form and have it approved by your Pastor. 

 

If you are new to the area or have questions on how to qualify for the Active Catholic Rate, please contact the  

Central Office at 417-865-5567 for additional information.

Payment Options: 
Tuition can be paid by the following options: 

OPTION 1: Payment in full by June 15, 2025 

 

OPTION 2: Payment in two payments (1st payment by  

June 15, 2025, and 2nd payment by January 15, 2026). 

 

OPTION 3: Monthly withdrawals from your bank account 

or credit card by FACTS Management Company starting in 

the month of July 2025 and ending in May 2026. 

 

Financial Assistance 

If you are considering Springfield Catholic Schools and 

Financial Assistance 
If you are considering Springfield Catholic Schools 

and would like to explore financial assistance 

opportunities, please contact the Central Office at 

417-865-5567 for additional information. 

Grades 6 – 8 

Grades 6 – 8 

Springfield Catholic Schools Tuition Rate 

 


